2023 - 2024 School Dances

ID cards are required for all dances and school dress code will be enforced.

Hello Stomp
Saturday August 26
Alta PAC Courtyard

Homecoming Dance
Saturday September 16
Alta Commons

Multi-cultural Dance
Saturday October 14
Alta Commons

Red Rodeo Dance
Saturday November 11
Alta Commons

Winter Charity Bash
Saturday December 9
Alta Field House

MORP Stomp
Saturday January 20
Alta Commons

Sweethearts Dance
Saturday February 10
Alta Commons

PROM
Saturday March 23
Utah State Capitol

Girls Preference (Pref.)
Saturday April 27
Alta Commons

Closing Social Stomp
Friday May 10
Alta PAC Courtyard

Senior Dinner Dance
Wednesday May 15
Living Planet Aquarium
Draper Utah

Stagg-Alta Students Only
ID - Card Required
8:30 —10:00 pm

Boy’s Choice
ID-Card Required
8-10 pm

Girl’s Choice
ID-Card Required
7-9 pm

Boy’s Choice
ID-Card Required
7-9 pm

Girl’s Choice
ID-Card Required
7-9 pm

Stagg- Alta Students Only
ID-Card Required
7-9 pm

Girls Choice
ID-Card Required
8-10 pm

Boy’s/Any Junior Choice
ID-Card Required
8:30 -10:30 pm

Girls Choice
ID-Card Required
7-9 pm

Stagg-Alta Students Only
ID - Card Required
8:30 —10:00 pm

Stagg-Alta Seniors Only
ID-Card Required
6:30 -10 pm

Casual/Theme Dress
School Dress Code
single Ticket $5 0Or 10 cans of food

Semi-Formal
School Dress Code
Single Ticket $10 online/$15 door

Casual/Theme Dress
School Dress Code
Single Ticket $7.50 online/$10 door

Country/Western Dress
School Dress Code
single Ticket $7.50 online/$10 door

Casual/Theme Dress
School Dress Code
Single Ticket $7.50 online/$10 door

Casual/Theme Dress
School Dress Code
single Ticket $5 0nline/$7 door

Semi-Formal
School Dress Code
single Ticket $10 online/$15 door

Formal/Semi-Formal
School Dress Code
Single Ticket $20 online/$30 door

Casual/Theme Dress
School Dress Code
Single Ticket $7.50 online/$10 door

Casual/Theme Dress
School Dress Code
Single Ticket $5

Semi-Formal
School Dress Code

Single Ticket - $50 Online
Must purchase by: April 26
Includes: dinner, aquarium, dance



